Multifunction Mixer Tap
* Based on a set volume of water being drawn every 30 seconds at an inlet temperature of average 21°C. Each cup equivalent to 170ml. Usage patterns and draw-off methods can impact recovery.
 Water  Product Model Dispenser  Power Suggested
 type code name  supply usage
     (amps)
      • Drinking water filtration
  914000G Home BA
Multifunction
 10
• Cooking & Food preparation
    Mixer Tap  • Instant Hot beverages
      • Sterilisation of baby bottles
HOME DATA SHEET
Home BA MMT
Billi Home BA with Gooseneck Multifunction Mixer Tap
Instant boiling and still water, the Billi Home BA offers exceptional home convenience and is
ideal for making hot drinks and reducing food preparation time with instant boiling water.
The Good Design Award Winning Multifunction Mixer tap complements the space saving and
multifunctional approach of Billi's Home Range of products perfectly, negating the requirement
for an additional domestic supply mixer tap while providing a sleek solution to dispensing
filtered water.
Supplied standard with 994052 sub-micron filtration from BWT to deliver the freshest tasting
water and ensure the health of your family & guests.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
990720 - Tubing Extension Kit for X series dual temp dispensers 2mtrs
Add the relevant Finishes
Code to the Product SKU
to finalise your specification
eg 915000GMB
Home BA Under-Bench Unit
Finishes
Standard Finishes Special Order Finishes
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
BR - Brushed
MW - Matte White
RG - Rose Gold
UB - Urban Brass
BRG - Brushed Rose Gold
GM - Gun Metal Grey
Features
AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED &
MADE
FILTERED
AWARD
WINNING
DESIGN
UNLIMITED
FILTERED
WATER
FILTERED
CHOICE OF
DISPENSER
DESIGNS